Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.80
2:31.91
2:32.79
2:32.84
2:35.40
2:36.18
2:36.20
2:38.24
2:41.61
2:42.92
2:42.97
2:45.97
2:47.34
2:48.83
2:58.66
3:06.50
3:08.58
3:55.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.97
2:42.92
2:32.84
2:35.40

2:29.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
422
415
414
394
388
388
373
351
342
342
324
316
307
259
228
220
112

WA Pts

342
342
414
394
440

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

11/07/15
15/03/15
10/01/15
27/11/116
13/09/15
21/12/13
18/01/14
19/04/14
29/06/13
12/02/17
24/06/17
16/12/12
15/09/13
13/01/13
07/07/12
15/01/12
05/12/10
17/01/09

Date

24/06/17
12/02/17
27/11/116
13/09/15
11/07/15

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals Champs

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Aldershot
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Leeds
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford
Aldershot
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Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot
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Aldershot
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Club Swam Under
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Level

3
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2:31.91
2:32.79
2:38.24
2:36.20
2:36.18
2:47.34
2:41.61
2:48.83
2:45.97
2:58.66
3:06.50
3:08.58

3:55.83

Copyright 2024

422

373
388
388
316
351
307
324
259
228
220
112

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

15/03/15
10/01/15
19/04/14
18/01/14
21/12/13
15/09/13
29/06/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
07/07/12
15/01/12
05/12/10
17/01/09

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Rushmoor Royals Champs

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt
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