Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.80	440	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:31.91	422	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:32.79	415	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:32.84	414	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:35.40	394	Н	13/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:36.18	388	Н	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.20	388	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:38.24	373	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:41.61	351	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:42.92	342	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:42.97	342	Н	24/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
2:45.97	324	Н	16/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:47.34	316	Н	15/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:48.83	307	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:58.66	259	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:06.50	228	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:08.58	220	Н	05/12/10	Rushmoor Royals Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:55.83	112	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.97	342	Н	24/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
2:42.92	342	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.84	414	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:35.40	394	Н	13/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:29.80	440	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS							

						Page 2 / 2
422	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
415	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
373	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
388	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
388	Н	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1
316	Н	15/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	4
351	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
307	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
324	Н	16/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
259	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
228	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
220	Н	05/12/10	Rushmoor Royals Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
112	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
	415 373 388 388 316 351 307 324 259 228 220	415 H 373 H 388 H 388 H 316 H 351 H 307 H 324 H 259 H 228 H	415 H 10/01/15 373 H 19/04/14 388 H 18/01/14 388 H 21/12/13 316 H 15/09/13 351 H 29/06/13 307 H 13/01/13 324 H 16/12/12 259 H 07/07/12 228 H 15/01/12	415 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet 373 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet 388 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet 388 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 316 H 15/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 351 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival 307 H 13/01/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 324 H 16/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 259 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival 228 H 15/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet 220 H 05/12/10 Rushmoor Royals Champs	H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot 373 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot 388 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley 388 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds 316 H 15/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Guildford 351 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot 307 H 13/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot 324 H 16/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot 259 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot 228 H 15/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot 220 H 05/12/10 Rushmoor Royals Champs Aldershot	H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl Rushmoor Ryl

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS